96
ROTAPULS ROTACOD
Absolute multi turn encoders
EMC59K
Series EMC59K
Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing

/Sxxx - /Pxxx
h
Order code - Analogue output
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN - BIT MULTITURN)
12-14 = 12x14 bit (4096 cpr x 16384 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
PA2 = Programmable analogue, +13 +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
d PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
h
/Sxxx: Custom version
/Pxxx: Factory programmed encoder
          on customer request
Document release Date Description
1.0 6.02.2025 First issue
Order code - SSI output
a BIT SINGLETURN
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b REVOLUTIONS
12 = 4096 turns
14 = 16384 turns
(16384 only with SSI LSB aligned)
c INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
BS2 = Binary, SSI tree format, +10Vdc +30Vdc
BA2 = Binary, SSI LSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
GS2 = Gray, SSI tree format, +10Vdc +30Vdc
GA2 = Gray, SSI LSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
d SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
e PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
f OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
h CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
i CUSTOM VERSION
EMC59K XX
a
- XX
b
- XXX
c
- XX
d
- X
e
X
f
- X
g
XXXX
h
/Sxxx
i